3rd
10th
17th
26"
3 1St

7th

14th
21st
2 glh

5th

12th
19th
26th

2nd
9th
16th
23"
3 01]1

6th
13th
20!11
27th

6th

13th
20th
27th

OCTOBER

Tony Meade
Margaret McKenzie
Kerry Gaffaney
Rosalie Curtis
Maureen Zeinert

NOVEMBER

Tony Meade
Margaret McKenzie
Kerry Gaffaney
Rosalie Curtis

DECEMBER

Tony Meade
Margaret McKenzie
Kerry Gaffaney

JANUARY 2021

Rosalie Curtis
Maureen Zeinert

FEBRUARY

Tony Meade
Margaret McKenzie

Kerry Gaffaney
Rosalie Curtis

MARCH

Tony Meade
Margaret McKenzie
Kerry Gaffaney
Rosalie Curtis

PLEROMA ROSTER

OCTOBER - MARCH 2621

368 4077
368 4161
027 3586108
368 63606
368 1443

OCTOBER
4th Teresa Mason 368 9734
g1 Ann Squire 368 9130
18th Patricia McKenzie 021 2996244
27th Cathy Moore 368 5329
NOVEMBER
1% Teresa Mason
8th Ann Squire
15th Patricia McKenzie
22nd  Cathy Moore
2%th Mary Lucy 368 3765
DECEMBER
oth Teresa Mason
13th Ann Squire
20th Patricia McKenzie
2?“1
JANUARY 2621
3rd
1 Olh
17th
24th Cathy Moore
31" Mary Lucy
FEBRUARY
7th Teressa Mason
14th  Ann Squire
21st Patricia McKenzie
28th  Cathy Moore
MARCH
7th Teresa Mason
I4th  Ann Squire
21st  Patricia McKenzie
28th  Cathy Moore

There is an ORDER BOOK IN cuphoard (Blue) Please write request in this and take name & Phone

number. Thank you Cathy




