PLEROMA ROSTER

OCTOBER - MARCH 2021

	OCTOBER			OCTOBER	
3rd 10th 17th 26 th 31 st	Tony Meade Margaret McKenzie Kerry Gaffaney Rosalie Curtis Maureen Zeinert	368 4077 368 4161 027 3586108 368 6366 368 1443	4th 11 th 18th 27th	Teresa Mason 368 9734 Ann Squire 368 9130 Patricia McKenzie 021 2996244 Cathy Moore 368 5329	
	NOVEMBER			NOVEMBER	
7th 14th 21st 28 th	Tony Meade Margaret McKenzie Kerry Gaffaney Rosalie Curtis		1 st 8th 15th 22nd 29th	Teresa Mason Ann Squire Patricia McKenzie Cathy Moore Mary Lucy 368 3765	
	DECEMBER			DECEMBER	
5th 12th 19th 26th	Tony Meade Margaret McKenzie Kerry Gaffaney		6th 13th 20th 27 th	Teresa Mason Ann Squire Patricia McKenzie	
	JANUARY 2021	21		JANUARY 2021	
2nd 9th 16th 23 rd 30 th	Rosalie Curtis Maureen Zeinert		3rd 10 th 17th 24th 31 st	Cathy Moore Mary Lucy	
	FEBRUARY			FEBRUARY	
6th 13th 20 th 27th	Tony Meade Margaret McKenzie Kerry Gaffaney Rosalie Curtis		7th 14th 21st 28th	Teressa Mason Ann Squire Patricia McKenzie Cathy Moore	
	MARCH		MA	ARCH	
6th 13th 20th 27th	Tony Meade Margaret McKenzie Kerry Gaffaney Rosalie Curtis		7th 14th 21st 28th	Teresa Mason Ann Squire Patricia McKenzie Cathy Moore	

There is an ORDER BOOK IN cupboard (Blue) Please write request in this and take name & Phone number. Thank you Cathy